LE
D
 7
.5
W
  A
19
  F
IL
A
M
EN
T
FUSIONLAMPS    /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
KELVIN (CCT):
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
LED 7.5W A19 Filament Lamp
FLEDF7.5A19827C
Fusion LED A19 filament lamps utilize 90% less energy than traditional incandescent
equivalents without compromise on design elements. These dimmable, OMNI directional
lamps lend an air of effortless style to any space and are an ideal replacement for a more
traditional look and feel.
2200K 722
2700K 827
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
FLEDF7.5A19827C 7.5W A19 DIM 827 CLEAR 24 411 x 278 x 160mm - 16.2 x 10.9 x 6.3” 1.77kg - 3.90lb
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
• Energy Star listed
• 120V line-voltage
• 3 year  warranty†
• Specialty LED filament
• Long life reduces frequency of required maintenance
• Dimmable to 5%
• Contains no mercury or lead
• OMNI directional light output
• Damp location rated
• Clear and amber finish available*
APPROVALS
Y
EA
R
 L
IM
IT
ED
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS LUMENS EFFICACY CCT CRI Cert 1 Cert 2 Cert 3 DIMMABLE RATED
LIFE WARRANTY
FLEDF7.5A19827C 7.5W 800 lm
106.7
lm/W
2700K 80 cULus FCC
Energy
Star
YES 15,000 hrs 3 Years
APPLICATIONS:
• Restaurants - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting, Atmosphere Creation
• Hotels - Accent Lighting,  Ambient Lighting
• Residential - Home, Cottage, Accent Lighting
• Event Centres - Banquet Halls, Conference Rooms
* Amber glass special order only. Restrictions apply.
† Based on 12 hour operation.
LE
D
 7
.5
W
  A
19
  F
IL
A
M
EN
T
FUSIONLAMPS    /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
PART NUMBER:
LED 7.5W A19 Filament Lamp
FLEDF7.5A19827C
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER LAMP
STYLE
BULB
FINISH BASE MAX OVERALL
LENGTH (MOL)
MAX OVERALL
DIA. (MOD) WEIGHT OPERATING
TEMP.
STORAGE
TEMP.
LED
TYPE
FLEDF7.5A19827C A19 Glass E26
102mm -
4.01”
61mm -
2.40”
0.075lb -
1.2oz
-20°C / 45°C -40°C / 85°C Filament
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
LAMP
OPERATING VOLTAGE
LAMP OPERATING
CURRENT(mA)
OPERATING
FREQUENCY POWER FACTOR
FLEDF7.5A19827C 7.5W 120 67 60Hz > 0.9
Y
EA
R
 L
IM
IT
ED
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
MOL
MOD